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Connor Coupland - (788405) - Borough of Harrow S C - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:04.37 408 F 12/11/16 NASL London Borehamwood Bo Of Harrow 3

1:04.76 401 F 08/10/16 NASL London Borehamwood Bo Of Harrow 3

1:05.13 394 H 06/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Bo Of Harrow 2

1:05.38 390 F 10/12/16 NASL London Braintree Bo Of Harrow 3

1:06.05 378 H 07/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London  2

1:06.12 377 H 30/09/17 BPSC Season Opener 2017 Basildon Bo Of Harrow 3

1:06.56 369 F 20/11/16 Enfield County Qualifier Enfield Bo Of Harrow 3

1:06.87 364 F 05/03/16 Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

1:07.00 362 H 24/09/16 BPSC Season Opener Basildon Bo Of Harrow 2

1:07.15 360 F 02/12/17 BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2017 Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

1:07.38 356 F 19/06/16 BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016 Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

1:07.57 353 F 03/12/16 Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

1:07.68 351 F 28/02/16 Ealing February L3 Open Meet Northolt Bo Of Harrow 3

1:07.80 349 F 19/11/15 Borough of Harrow SC Last Chance Counties Meet Northwood Bo Of Harrow 4

1:08.08 345  05/07/15 Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

1:08.11 345 F 01/02/15 Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance No Frills Qualifier Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

1:08.15 344 F 12/07/15 Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual) Walton-on-Thames Bo Of Harrow 3

1:08.28 342 F 24/06/17 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Hendon Bo Of Harrow 4

1:08.54 338 F 28/06/15 BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

1:09.00 332 F 28/02/15 Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier Enfield Bo Of Harrow 3

1:09.02 331 F 28/11/15 BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

1:09.10 330 H 26/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2

1:09.17 329 F 29/11/14 BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

1:09.29 327 F 01/11/15 Ealing November Open Meet Northolt Bo Of Harrow 3

1:09.31 327 H 17/01/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Hendon Bo Of Harrow 2

1:09.64 322  22/02/15 Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

1:09.70 322 F 07/03/15 BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3
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1:09.70 322 F 07/03/15 BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

1:10.63 309 H 18/10/14 Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood  3

1:11.26 301 F 01/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Bo Of Harrow 3

1:12.45 286  05/10/14 Barnet Copthall 100 Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

1:13.54 274 F 02/10/21 Bo of Harrow SC Club Championships 2021 London  4

1:14.45 264 F 27/09/14 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

1:14.47 264 H 27/04/14 Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Bo Of Harrow 3

1:14.47 264  11/05/14 Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

1:16.30 245 F 12/04/14 MCASA Spring Development Meet Southbury Bo Of Harrow 3

1:18.88 222 F 08/02/14 Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014 Ealing Bo Of Harrow 3

1:19.44 217 F 23/02/14 The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Meet London Bo Of Harrow 3

1:23.11 190 F 19/01/14 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Bo Of Harrow 3

1:23.46 187 H 12/01/14 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Basildon Bo Of Harrow 3

1:24.00 184 F 15/12/13 BoH SC 3 Christmas Cracker 2013 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

1:24.89 178 F 22/12/13 City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet Peterborough Bo Of Harrow 3

1:26.04 171 F 02/11/13 The Borough of Harrow Club Championships Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

1:26.55 168 F 02/02/13 Ealing L3 Open Meet Northolt Bo Of Harrow 3

1:26.68 167  10/11/13 Barnet Copthall 100 Meet Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

1:26.91 166 F 14/07/13 Staines Black Swan Summer Meet Elmbridge Bo Of Harrow 3

1:28.09 159 F 20/04/13 MCASA Spring Development Meet Southbury Bo Of Harrow 3

1:28.17 159  12/05/13 Barnet Copthall SC Kate Lack Trophy Meet Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

1:28.84 155 F 12/01/13 Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Bo Of Harrow 3

1:28.85 155 F 04/11/12 Ealing SC Development Meet Ealing Bo Of Harrow 4

1:29.55 151 H 27/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Bo Of Harrow 3

1:32.49 137 F 22/09/12 Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4

1:33.04 135 F 18/11/12 Middlesex ASA Winter Development Meet Enfield Bo Of Harrow 4

1:33.93 131 F 16/12/12 Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker London Bo Of Harrow 3

1:44.00 96 F 17/06/12 Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

1:54.23 73  24/09/11 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4

2:07.29 52  15/05/11 Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:13.54 274 F 02/10/21 Bo of Harrow SC Club Championships 2021 London  4

1:07.15 360 F 02/12/17 BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2017 Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

1:06.12 377 H 30/09/17 BPSC Season Opener 2017 Basildon Bo Of Harrow 3

1:08.28 342 F 24/06/17 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Hendon Bo Of Harrow 4

1:05.38 390 F 10/12/16 NASL London Braintree Bo Of Harrow 3

1:07.57 353 F 03/12/16 Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

1:06.56 369 F 20/11/16 Enfield County Qualifier Enfield Bo Of Harrow 3

1:04.37 408 F 12/11/16 NASL London Borehamwood Bo Of Harrow 3

1:05.13 394 H 06/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Bo Of Harrow 2

1:04.76 401 F 08/10/16 NASL London Borehamwood Bo Of Harrow 3

1:07.00 362 H 24/09/16 BPSC Season Opener Basildon Bo Of Harrow 2

1:07.38 356 F 19/06/16 BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016 Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

1:06.87 364 F 05/03/16 Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

1:07.68 351 F 28/02/16 Ealing February L3 Open Meet Northolt Bo Of Harrow 3

1:09.02 331 F 28/11/15 BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

1:07.80 349 F 19/11/15 Borough of Harrow SC Last Chance Counties Meet Northwood Bo Of Harrow 4

1:06.05 378 H 07/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London  2

1:09.29 327 F 01/11/15 Ealing November Open Meet Northolt Bo Of Harrow 3

1:09.10 330 H 26/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2

1:08.15 344 F 12/07/15 Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual) Walton-on-Thames Bo Of Harrow 3

1:08.08 345  05/07/15 Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3
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1:08.08 345  05/07/15 Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

1:08.54 338 F 28/06/15 BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

1:09.70 322 F 07/03/15 BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

1:09.00 332 F 28/02/15 Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier Enfield Bo Of Harrow 3

1:09.64 322  22/02/15 Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

1:08.11 345 F 01/02/15 Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance No Frills Qualifier Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

1:09.31 327 H 17/01/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Hendon Bo Of Harrow 2

1:09.17 329 F 29/11/14 BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

1:11.26 301 F 01/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Bo Of Harrow 3

1:10.63 309 H 18/10/14 Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood  3

1:12.45 286  05/10/14 Barnet Copthall 100 Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

1:14.45 264 F 27/09/14 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

1:14.47 264  11/05/14 Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

1:14.47 264 H 27/04/14 Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Bo Of Harrow 3

1:16.30 245 F 12/04/14 MCASA Spring Development Meet Southbury Bo Of Harrow 3

1:19.44 217 F 23/02/14 The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Meet London Bo Of Harrow 3

1:18.88 222 F 08/02/14 Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014 Ealing Bo Of Harrow 3

1:23.11 190 F 19/01/14 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Bo Of Harrow 3

1:23.46 187 H 12/01/14 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Basildon Bo Of Harrow 3

1:24.89 178 F 22/12/13 City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet Peterborough Bo Of Harrow 3

1:24.00 184 F 15/12/13 BoH SC 3 Christmas Cracker 2013 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

1:26.68 167  10/11/13 Barnet Copthall 100 Meet Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

1:26.04 171 F 02/11/13 The Borough of Harrow Club Championships Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

1:26.91 166 F 14/07/13 Staines Black Swan Summer Meet Elmbridge Bo Of Harrow 3

1:28.17 159  12/05/13 Barnet Copthall SC Kate Lack Trophy Meet Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

1:29.55 151 H 27/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Bo Of Harrow 3

1:28.09 159 F 20/04/13 MCASA Spring Development Meet Southbury Bo Of Harrow 3

1:26.55 168 F 02/02/13 Ealing L3 Open Meet Northolt Bo Of Harrow 3

1:28.84 155 F 12/01/13 Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Bo Of Harrow 3

1:33.93 131 F 16/12/12 Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker London Bo Of Harrow 3

1:33.04 135 F 18/11/12 Middlesex ASA Winter Development Meet Enfield Bo Of Harrow 4

1:28.85 155 F 04/11/12 Ealing SC Development Meet Ealing Bo Of Harrow 4

1:32.49 137 F 22/09/12 Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4

1:44.00 96 F 17/06/12 Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

1:54.23 73  24/09/11 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4

2:07.29 52  15/05/11 Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 1
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